TotalDescription Monthly AmountDescription

Earnings Deductions

Rate Arrear

18,125Basic Salary  18,750  18,750 -625

House Rent Allowance  9,063 9,375  9,375 -312

Special Allowance  7,323 7,575  7,575 -252

Employee Provident Fund  1,740

34Labor Welfare Fund

GROSS PAY

NET PAY :32,737.00(Rupees Thirty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Seven Only)

34,511-1,189 35,700  1,774GROSS DEDUCTION

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period June 2025 - March 2026 (Tax Calculation based on : New Regime)

Investments u/s 80C

Deduction Under Chapter VI-ATaxableExemptGrossDescription Tax Deducted Details